Releases - April 05, 2022

DOC# LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release
R23567 Wilcox

315474
283101
114469
162683
321897
259201
188064
321089
151672
309958
220638
255052
317671
307057
314524
318310
203294

Neblett
Barron
Doherty
Wolfe
Abayeva
Helton
Hatfield
Martin
Holland
Hall
Schwartz
Cortez
Vires
Mullins
Pennington
Jones
Kimble

Norbert
Autumn
Timothy
Joshua
Scott
Mary
James
Leon
Donald
Raymond
David
Paul
Joshua
Travis
Lewis
Kevien
Matthew
Mitchell

R

T

Allen

Michael
Green

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Boone County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center

Clay County Detention Center

Lee Adjustment Center

Grayson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Johnson County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Boone County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
(

)
)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



